
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
Teaching Schedule for II-MBBS   III– Semester 135  & 14 Students  (   February  -2017 ) 

Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

8-9AM 2-4 PM 

02.02.17 Thursday Theory  
 

 Miscellaneous bacteria(Rate 
bite fever,HACEK etc)Large 
group teaching 

Mrs Jebamalar 

   ( A- Batch) Extended spotters – 
Staphylococcus & 
Streptococcus pyogenes 
 

Dr Sangamithra 
Dr Archana 
Mrs Jebamalar 
Dr Anitha 

03.02.17 Friday Theory  Introduction to 
Spirochetes,Treponemes –
Problem based learning 

Dr. Sneka 

   (B- Batch) 
Practical 

Extended spotters – 
Staphylococcus & 
Streptococcus pyogenes 
 

Dr Subha 
Dr Manonmoney 
Dr Sandhya 
Dr Stephen 

04.02.17 Saturday    
IA –FORENSIC MEDICINE 
 

 

06.02.17 Monday Theory  Borrelia and Leptospira -
Flipped class model 
 

D. Sandhya 
Dr. Triveda 
Dr .Stephen 

   Tutorial 
(3- 4) 

Aeromonas, 
Plesiomonas,Hemophilus & 
Gardnerella 
Flipped class model 

Dr Archana 
Dr Triveda  
Dr Anitha 
 

09.02.17 Thursday Theory  
 

 Mycoplasma,Ureaplasma – 
Problem based learning 
 
 

Dr Sangamithra 

    INTEGRATED TEACHING  
 

 

10.02.17 Friday Theory  Chlamydiae – case based 
learning 

Dr Triveda 

   (B- Batch) 
 

Record note completion and 
correction 
 

Dr Archana 
Mrs Jebamalar  
Dr Divija 

13.02.17 Monday Theory  Actinomycetes, Nocardia –
Problem based learning 
 

Dr Uma maheshwari 

16.02.17 Thursday Theory  
 

 Rickettsia and Orientia – Large 
group learning 

Dr Manonmoney 



   ( A- Batch) 
 

THEORY VIVA – GPC,GPB, GNC, 
Mycobacterium & Non sporing 
anaerobes 

Dr Sangamithra 
Dr Sneka 
Dr Manonmoney 
Dr Archana 
Mrs Hemamalini 
Arrangements-  
Dr. Divija 

17.02.17 Friday Theory  Ehlrichia, Coxiella, Bartonella- 
Flipped class model 

Dr  Archana 
Mrs Hemamalini 
Dr Stephen 

   (B- Batch) 
 

THEORY VIVA – GPC,GPB, GNC, 
Mycobacterium & Non sporing 
anaerobes 

Dr Subha 
Dr Sneka 
Dr Triveda 
Dr Sandhya 
Mrs Jebamalar 
Arrangements-  
Dr. Divija 

18.02.17 Saturday   IA - PHARMACOLOGY  

20.02.17 Monday Theory  Introduction to 
virology,Classification & 
Nomenclature – Large group 
learning 

Mrs Hemamalini 

23.02.17 Thursday Theory  
 

 General properties – 
Morphology, multiplication & 
cultivation of viruses – Slides, 
Vidro & Audio demonstration 

Dr Mangayarkarasi 
Dr Shaweez Fathima 

   ( A- Batch) 
 

Extended spotters – 
Pneumococci, S. viridians , C. 
diptheriae 
 

Dr Umamaheshwari 
Dr sneka 
Dr Manonmoney 
Dr Shaweez Fathima 
 

24.02.17 Friday Theory  Viral host Interaction – Large 
group learning 

Dr Subha 

   (B- Batch) 
 

Extended spotters – 
Pneumococci, S. viridians , C. 
diptheriae 
 

Dr Triveda 
Mrs Hemamalini 
Mrs Jebamalar 
Dr Anitha 

25.02.17 Saturday   IA Microbiology -  Dr Divija 
Dr Anitha 
Dr Shaweez Fathima 
Dr Stephen 

27.02.17 Monday Theory  Bacteriophage Dr Archana  
Dr Sandhya 
 Dr Anitha 

              Professor & Head 

         Department of Microbiology 


